ZM866X
Rev A.1 1 / 18
36V, 11MHz Rail-to-Rail Output
Zero Drift Operational Amplifier
1 Features
 Low Offset Voltage: ±5µV
 Low Bias Current
 Gain Bandwidth Product: 11MHz

ZM866X
4 / 18
5 Package/Ordering Information (1)
Orderable Device Package
Type Pin Channel Op Temp(°C) Device
Marking (2) MSL(3) Package Qty
ZM8661XF-G SOT23-5 5 1 -40°C ~125°C 8661 MSL1 Tape and Reel,3000
ZM8661XK-G SOP8 8 1 -40°C ~125°C ZM8661 MSL1 Tape and Reel,4000
ZM8662XK-G SOP8 8 2 -40°C ~125°C ZM8662 MSL1 Tape and Reel,4000
ZM8662XM-G MSOP8 8 2 -40°C ~125°C ZM8662 MSL1 Tape and Reel, 4000
ZM8664XP SOP14 14 4 -40°C ~125°C ZM8664 MSL3 Tape and Reel,4000
NOTE:
(1) This information is the most current data available for the designated devices. This data is subject to change without notice and revision of this
document. For browser-based versions of this data sheet, refer to the right-hand navigation.
(2) There may be additional marking, which relates to the lot trace code information (data code and vendor code), the logo or the environmental